THURSDAY, 25.01.2024.

Printing time:11:25

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30[11786/ CFR  |STURM POGON SZ. 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05
11:45/4672 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY ADELAIDE 1.90 | 3.60|3.60|2.80|5.30|4.70 |9.00|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|3.99| 1.87 | 6.75|1.35 | 1.47 | 1.45| 2.05
13:0011766/CFR  |ZLIN VYSKOV 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
14:00111767|CFR  |FERENCV, KRYVBAS 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40)3.80 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.10 | 1.90
14:30/ 6307 |ASI K |JORDAN BAHRAIN 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50)4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
14:30/ 6312 |ASI K |S.KOREA MALAYSIA 1.1716.50 | 14.0[1.47 |25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25|1.20 | 5.90
15:00[11167|ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. S. KENEMA 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.00(8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.70 | 3.50) 2.25|7.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
16:00[11160 ENGD |FLEET.M21 COVEN.M21 1.60 |4.40|4.10|2.25 | 5.80 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
17:00{11359 INDSC |MUMBAI C. ODISHA 3.40]3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20| 2.05 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87
17:00/5311 |TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. KAYSERIS. 1.923.50 | 4.00|3.05|6.00|5.50 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.00 | 2.35] 1.80 | 5.20| 2.40 | 10.0[1.75|2.05| 1.87 | 3.10
17:30[11765CFR  |NEMAN GR. GOMEL 1.65|3.90 | 4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.30 | 1.85] 1.62|3.99|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
18:00[11161|ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. NORDIA J. 1.25|5.50 | 10.01.72]18.0]2.25 |50.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72 | 1.37| 1.35 | 3.00 [ 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45[1.32 | 5.90
18:00[11168 ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. F.KENEMA 2.30/3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.01.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25[2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
18:00| 3741 |[NIGPL |HEARTLAND  |KWARA 1.70 |3.35|5.10|2.70 | 8.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
18:00| 6313 |ASI K |S.ARABIA THAILAND 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.504.70 | 17.0]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.95|2.10| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
18:00/ 6314 |ASI K |KYRGYZST. OMAN 7.2514.20|1.48]13.0|2.25(33.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90(12.0 | 12.0]3.20 | 15.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 5.90 | 1.67
18:4511695MALI1 |USC KITA MALIEN 3.90|3.05|2.00|6.50|3.35[11.06.50|1.30| 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 7.75 | 6.25] 2.80 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 2.60
18:4512018 MALI1 |CO BAMAKO  |DJOLIBA 4.60|3.25/1.80[8.00/2.95|16.0|5.60)1.35|2.95|5.75|3.809.00 |7.50]3.05|12.01.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 3.55|5.40 | 2.30
19:0011768 CFR |DRAGOVOL.  |OPATIJA 4.203.90 | 1.67|5.90|2.45|10.5/4.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.40 | 5.202.15|9.00|1.60 | 3.90[1.60 | 1.95|2.85| 1.57
19:00{12505 BAHLC|TAD.BURI AL KHAL. 14.0 5.60|1.20)27.01.70]65.0 | 2.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]20.0 | 20.0 | 4.70 | 38.0 1.47 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.50 [ 11.0 | 1.42
19:00{12506 BAHLC|AHLI MAN. BUSAITEEN 7.5014.60/1.37|11.0|1.83]33.0|2.55[3.20/1.30|1.82| 1.85]9.00 | 8.50[2.40 | 13.0|1.40 | 2.45|1.53 | 1.70]3.25 | 1.22
20:00[11691|ISLRK |FRAM VALUR 3.604.30|1.70|5.20 | 2.40 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
20:00| 5285 |CYP C |ETHNIK.A. ARIS LIM. 6.7514.10|1.45|11.0|2.10]27.0|3.15[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 4.60 | 1.50
20:00{5312 |TUR 1 |GALATAS. ISTANBUL. 1.10/11.0/18.0]1.30|28.0|1.72|70.013.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.831.38 | 1.15] 1.25|2.15] 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 1.12 | 6.25
20:00|5326 | TUR 1 |RIZESPOR TRABZON 2.65|3.20|2.75|4.40|4.60(8.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[4.50 | 3.50] 2.05|7.00|2.05 | 7.25 ] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.55
20:30/2901 ISR C |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 4.503.45|1.75|7.00/2.75|13.0 | 5.10] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50[1.93 | 2.50|3.99 | 1.87
20:30/2902 |ISR C |MAC.NAZ. MACCAB K. 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.25]20.0|3.35[2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.75| 2.15] 3.99 | 1.52
20:30/2903 ISR C |MACC.LA. HAP.HAIFA 15.0|7.00|1.15[25.0|1.5065.0 | 1.97]|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|19.0 | 18.0]3.90 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 8.00 | 1.22
20:4511827/CLW |ROSENG.W BENFICAW 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50[15.0 |4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
20:4512481|CLW |SLAV.P.W BRANN W 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.40|3.15[9.50 | 5.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
21:00| 1537 |BRAP |AMERIC.RN GLOBO 1.10|8.50 | 18.0[1.37 |30.0|1.87 |65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20] 1.30 | 2.35[4.10 | 22.0|2.70 | 2.85|1.18 | 8.50
21:30111169 BRSPK|COR.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.003.45|13.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 | 3.70[2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
21:30111527 BRAG |GOIANESIA GOIATUBA 1.97 |3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.70 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.90
22:00|1644 |NLD C |USV HERC. CAMBUUR 5.204.40/1.48]7.00|2.00]15.0|3.05[2.70/1.35/1.92|1.95]6.00 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.10| 1.40| 1.60]2.75 | 1.30
22:30/1843 BEL C |ST.GILLO. ANDERLEC. 1.80|3.604.60|2.80|7.25|5.10 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.83 | 2.30| 1.80 | 3.70
22:4511162ENLC |SOUTHAM.W  |TOTTENH.W 4.40|4.30|1.57|6.00|2.20|12.0 | 3.40]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|5.50 | 4.80 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.45 | 3.25[1.37 | 1.57 | 2.45| 1.35
22:45|2067 |[ENFAC/BOURNEM. SWANSEA 1.30|5.80|9.00)1.75|16.0|2.40 | 55.012.55|1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.60 | 1.40| 1.42|2.95]|3.10 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.50
23:0012482CLW |ST.POLT.W LYON W 35.014.0|1.02 4.00|1.20|1.53 3.003.30
23:0012491|CLW |BARCEL.W EINTR.F.W 1.01]17.0]30.0 4.701.15]1.45
23:00| 1794 |[KO2KL |CARMELITA MARINEROS 5.4014.00|1.55]8.00|2.25|17.0|3.45[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 | 6.00|2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50|1.58 | 1.92]3.25 | 1.45
23:00| 4075 |[ESP C |ATL.MADR. SEVILLA 1.48|4.40/6.75[2.10|11.0/3.20 | 30.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.45|2.05 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 4.20
00:30| 1383 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SPORT.T. 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50 | 3.50 [ 10.0 | 6.75] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
01:00111529 BRAPAPSTC INDEP.FSJ 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00[8.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.70 | 3.60 ] 2.15|7.25|2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.40
01:00111532BRAC |[NACAO BARRA 1.803.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0] 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
01:00| 1421 |ARGC |INSTITUTO DEP.RIES. 1.95|3.20|3.90[3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60) 1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
01:00| 1422 |ARGC |TIGRE SARMIENTO 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
01:00| 1535 |BRAMI |AMER.MIN. PO.ALEGRE 1.45|3.90|7.50[2.20|14.0|3.40 |32.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.50 | 1.80) 1.62 | 4.20[3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.75| 1.65 | 6.50
01:00| 1540 |BRAPE|PETROL.PE AFOGAD.PE 1.85|3.40|4.10|2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30| 1.85|5.70[ 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
01:15| 1542 |BRABAJUAZEIRE. JEQUIE 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60|2.50|8.50[4.30 | 17.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.002.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.77 | 5.00
01:30| 1569 |BRPA |SANTOS PONTE PR. 1.50|3.70|7.00(2.30 | 13.03.60 | 28.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
01:45|1461 |ARG C |[ESTUDIAN. ARGENT.MM 1.17 16.50 | 14.0[1.55 | 25.0 2.00 | 65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.67 | 1.30|1.35|2.90[3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85[1.27 | 7.75
01:5511163 MEX1 |PUEBLAW GUADAL.W 8.005.30/1.30|14.0|1.75 2.55/1.45|2.10 1.80]2.00
01:55/1539 |BRAP |POTIG.RN FORC.E L. 1.206.25|11.0/1.53|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]|1.30|2.60|3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
01:55| 1541 |BRAPE/MAGUARY SPORTR. 8.00 4.00|1.42]15.0|2.10|35.0|3.20[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.35|2.80 | 7.00 | 1.62
02:10{1271|COL A |[FORTALEZA  |PATRIOTAS 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.45 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00|2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
02:3011537 BRAPA/LONDRINA CORITIBA 3.30|3.10|2.205.60 | 3.60 [ 9.50 | 7.00 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.00 | 4.90 ] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
02:30|1382 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. CERRO P. 4.503.501.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|6.00 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.501.72|2.10|3.30 | 1.70
03:00| 1544 |BRAPE|CA PORTO FLAMEN.PE 1.95|3.40|3.60[3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.30[2.30 | 9.00 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
03:00| 1570 |BRPA |SANTO AN. NOVORIZ. 3.10]3.00/2.35|5.403.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00 | 4.80[2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85]3.35 | 2.65
03:15| 1423 |ARGC |A.TUCUMAN ROSARIO 2.25]3.00/3.303.70|5.70]7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.70
03:15] 1424 |/ARGC |CORDOB.S. NEWELL'S 2.85]2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.90 | 4.50| 2.35|9.00] 2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
03:30[11539BRAC |HERC.LUZ AVAI 2.60]2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
03:30| 1504 | BRAC |VASCO MADUREIRA 1.30/4.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
03:30|1505 |BRAC |AUDAX RJ FLUMINEN. 5.30|3.60|1.638.00|2.50|16.0 4.20|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25]|2.70 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.67
03:30| 1543 |BRABA|JACUIPEN. ALAGOIN. 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
04:00{1790 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. ALAJUEL. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60 | 3.80|8.00|7.25[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]|4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
04:00| 1800 |KO2KL | TURRIALBA DESAMPAR. 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.75[2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.75|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.97
04:00| 1801 |KO2KL |SANTA ANA ASERRI 1.63|3.70|5.10[2.45|7.75]14.00 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50
04:0511164MEX1 |ATLAS W NECAXA W 1.30/4.90/9.50(1.80 | 17.0 2.29]1.55|2.35 1.90|2.10
04:05|1728 |MEX 2 |CANCUN ATLANTE 2.40/3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
04:20|1272 |COL A |AGUILAS ONCE CAL. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
05:00/1798 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. PUNTAREN. 1.95|3.35(3.70]3.10|5.7015.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.502.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
06:00{11165 MEX1 |[MONTERR.W CRUZ AZW 1.0810.5|17.0]1.27 | 25.0 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.40|2.50
06:05|1729 IMEX 2 |CELAYA CORRECAM. 1.723.50|4.70]|2.65|7.00|4.50 | 13.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.55|2.00]|1.70 | 4.50|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.50
06:10/11166|MEX1 |JUAREZ W SANT.L.W 1.05|12.0|22.0 4.0011.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
09:00[12214/AUS1 |M.VICT.W SYDNEY W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
11:45| 3683 |BANPL|MOHAMM.D. ABAHA.CH. 1.20(6.25|{11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30 |2.60|3.35|19.0]2.15|2.35]|1.22|5.70
11:45| 3684 | BANPL |BROTHE.U. SHEIKH J. 4.20]3.90|1.676.00|2.45]10.54.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.40 | 5.20]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 3.99|1.65|1.97|2.95| 1.60
11:45| 3685 |[BANPL|ABAHANI BAS.KINGS 6.254.10|1.48|10.0/2.10]22.0|3.15|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|8.00 | 7.50|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
11:45|4673 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. SYDNEY 2.20|3.50|2.95|3.45|4.80]5.90 |8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10]| 1.82 | 6.25|1.45|1.65| 1.72 | 2.05




